TERMIN

08.07.25

15.07.25

22.07.25

29.07.25

05.08.25

3ZINNEN |

DOLOMITES

TREFFPUNKT
HELMJET SEXTEN TALSTATION

3:50 Uhr
4:00 Uhr
4:05 Uhr
4:10 Uhr

4:20 Uhr




S3ZINNEN

DOLOMITES

e STAZIO;lEJ2(\;123.:NHCE?=IER1?SEXT EN
08.07.25 ore 3:50
15.07.25 ore 4:00
22.07.25 ore 4:05
29.07.25 ore 4:10

05.08.25 ore 4:20




3ZINNEN

DOLOMITES

APPOINTMENT HELMJETr;EiI?NGVZOLL';-L STATION
08.07.25 Tr el
15.07.25 L
22.07.25 4:05 AM
29.07.25 4:10AM

05.08.25 4:20 AM




